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Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup Championship
RACE 6 - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 59 lan JONES BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:26.991 77.81 1:46.639 2
DNF 16 Tom GRIFFITHS BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:28.699 1.708 1.708 77.41 1:46.295 3
DNF 55 Wayne FLINT (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:29.031 2.040 0.332 77.33 1:46.215 3
DNF 96 Ben HUNTLEY BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:32.105 5.114 3.074 76.61 1:47.560 3
DNF 92 Jordan STILP BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:32.763 5.772 0.658 76.46 1:47.074 3
DNF 88 Mikey DOBLE BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:33.972 6.981 1.209 76.18 1:48.080 3
DNF 18 Oliver FALLER BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:34.728 7.737 0.756 76.01 1:46.980 3
DNF 10 Gordon MACMILLAN (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:35.461 8.470 0.733 75.85 1:47.319 3
DNF 28 Guy DAVIS BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:35.729 8.738 0.268 75.78 1:47.676 3
DNF 5 Paul MAGUIRE (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:36.369 9.378 0.640 75.64 1:48.006 3
DNF 65 Mike DOBLE (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:39.064 12.073 2695 75.04 1:49.166 3
DNF 3 Matt FLOWERS BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:41.573 14.582 2509 74.49 1:50.298 3
DNF 1 Steven DAILLY BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:42.349 15.358 0.776 74.32 1:47.929 3
DNF 15 James BARRATT (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:44.429 17.438 2.080 73.87 1:50.629 2
DNF 27 lan HOWES BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:44.588 17.597 0.159 73.84 1:50.234 3
DNF 4 Ray MACDOWALL (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:45.589 18.598 1.001 73.62 1:50.785 2
DNF 42 Mark SKEATS (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:46.956 19.965 1.367 73.33 1:50.714 2
DNF 2 Lee DENDY-SADLER BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:48.112 21121 1.156 73.09 1:51.580 2
DNF 9 Martin GADSBY (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:49.343  22.352 1.231 72.83 1:51.946 3
DNF 6 Rhys CLAYDON BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:50.011 23.020 0.668 72.69 1:52.386 3
DNF 8 Richard SUTHERLAND BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:50.601 23.610 0.590 72.57 1:51.533 2
DNF 29 Philip ADCOCK (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:54.177  27.186 3.576 71.84 1:54.171 2
DNF 20 Rudi MACMILLAN BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:55.142  28.151 0.965 71.64 1:52.742 2
DNF 46 Gareth CLAYDON BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:55.615  28.624 0.473 71.55 1:52.027 2
DNF 17 William DAVISON BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:56.757  29.766 1.142 7132 1:51.672 2
DNF 68 Russell CAGER (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:57.941 30.950 1.184 71.08 1:54.570 3
DNF 164 Thomas MIDDLETON BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 5:59.183 32.192 1.242 70.84 1:54.055 3
DNF 70 Peter PARSONS BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 6:16.722  49.731 17.539 67.54 1:55.690 2
DNF 71 Matthew TELLING BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 6:17.223 50.232 0.501 67.45 1:57.307 2
DNF 666 Mark SKEGGS (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 6:34.929 1:07.938 17.706 64.42 2:03.478 2
DNF 45 Brendan MURPHY (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 6:36.119 1:09.128 1190 64.23 2:03.328 2
DNF 91 Craig ARKELL BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 6:38.675 1:11.684 2556 63.82 2:05.535 2
DNF 104 Tom EVANS BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 2 4:46.374 1 Lap 1Lap 59.23 2:19.190 2
DNF 93 David MAY (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 1 1:63.522 2 Laps 1Lap 74.71 1:53.522 1
DNF 75 Thomas LANGFORD BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 1 1:55.302 2 Laps 1.780 73.55 1:55.302 1
FASTEST LAP
55 Wayne FLINT (M) BMW E36 Compact 318Ti 3 1:46.215 79.85 mph 128.51 kph
Car 65 - Transponder stopped working please check
Car 164 - STILL NO working transponder
Thruxton
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.3560 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 13:12 Flag 00:00 End: 13:20
Clerk Of Course : Steward : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:20 Sunday, 23 August 2020
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